
 
Buchanan Baseball 

2024 Varsity Baseball Schedule 
Day  Date   Opponent   Site   Time 
Sat.  Jan. 27   Red Vs Blue   BHS   2:00 
Sat.  Feb. 3   Frontier Scrimmage  BHS   11:00 
Thur.  Feb. 15   Liberty    BHS   2:00 
Sat.  Feb. 17   Bakersfield Christian  BCHS   12:00 
Fri.  Feb. 23   Frontier   Frontier  3:00 
Sat.  Feb. 24                Bakersfield Christian  BHS   12:00 
Tue.  Feb. 27   Tehachapi   Tehachapi  3:00  
Fri.  Mar. 1   Madera    BHS   3:00 
Tue.  Mar. 5   Stockdale   Stockdale  3:00 
Fri.  Mar. 8   Centennial   BHS   3:00 
Tue.  Mar. 12   Liberty (Foundation)  Liberty   2:30 
Mon.  Mar. 25   Edison                 BHS   10:00 
Mon.   Mar. 25   Carson                 BHS   7:00 
Tue.  Mar. 26   Pleasant Grove    BHS   7:00 
Wed.  Mar. 27   Bradshaw C    BHS   10:00 
Wed.                   Mar. 27                            Championship Game                      CW                                     7:00 
Tues.  April 2   Arroyo Grande   Arroyo Grande  3:00 
Tue.  April 9   Clovis    Clovis   3:30 
Wed.   April 10   Clovis    BHS   6:30 
Fri.  April 12   Clovis    Clovis   6:30 
Tue.  April 16   Central    BHS   3:30 
Wed.         April 17   Central    Central   3:30  
Fri.  April 19   Central    BHS   6:30 
Tue.  April 23   Clovis West    BHS   3:30 
Wed.  April 24   Clovis West    CW   6:30  
Fri.  April 26   Clovis West   BHS   6:30 
Tue.  April 30   Clovis North   CN   3:30 
Wed.  May 1   Clovis North   BHS   6:30 
Fri.  May 3   Clovis North   CN   6:30 
Tue.  May 7   Clovis East   CE   3:30 
Wed.  May 8   Clovis East   BHS   6:30 
Fri.  May 10   Clovis East   CE   6:30 
Tue.  May 14   Playoffs    TBA   TBA 
Thur.  May 16   Playoffs    TBA   TBA 
Tue.  May 21   Semi-Final   TBA   TBA 
Sat.  May 25   Section Final   TBA   TBA 
Tue.  May 28   State Playoff    TBA   TBA 
Thur.  May 30   State Playoff   TBA   TBA 
Sat.  June 1   Regional Final    TBA   TBA 
   
Coaches:  
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